
CVKO Baseball Contacts 11/30/2023
Organization First Last Phone Email Address Title in Org

Dormont Kevin Honsberger 412-576-1020 klhonsberger@gmail.com

Dormont

Castle Shannon Tom Beck 412-523-3660 tbeck_80@hotmail.com

Castle Shannon Brian Gigliotti 412-715-9585

North Fayette Brendon Aleski 412-736-8949 Brendon.aleski@me.com

North Fayette Moe Ditommaso 412-951-0366 vinceditommaso24@gmail.com

Findley RJ Nelis 904-652-4787 rjnelis2@gmail.com

Findlay John Tremel 412-559-1652 tremeljohn@yahoo.com Findlay VP

Greentree Aaron Colf 412-477-4016 aaron.colf.gtaa@gmail.com

Greentree Pete Lawrence 412-477-5698 petelawrencegtaa@gmail.com

Bridgeville Dave Potanko 412-477-5400 davidpotanko@yahoo.com BAA Prez

Bridgeville Shane Franchick 412-841-8373 franchick84@yahoo.com BAA Treasurer

Collier Matt Reider 724-816-5261 ecpd11@yahoo.com

Collier Scott Trimmer 412-759-9179 scotttrimmer@hotmail.com

Scott Mike Giammatteo 412-508-4785 mgiammatteo@gmail.com

Scott Chaz Fascetti 412-969-0253 cfascetti@hotmail.com

Oakdale Ken Santucci 412-327-4508 santucci23@hotmail.com

Oakdale Kevin Hancock 412-523-5449 monte2781@hotmail.com

Carnegie Jason Weiland 412-559-1337 cyaaboard@yahoo.com

Carnegie Bob McGinnis 412-576-6260 bmcginnis0413@gmail.com
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